
Dengue 2024

RMU & Allied Hospitals, Rwp



DATA OF DENGUE PATIENTS, RMU ALLIED HOSPITALS  
1st Jan – 23rd Sep 2024

SL 
INFORMATION 

REGARDING

HOLY FAMILY  
HOSPITAL 

BENAZIR BHUTTO 

HOSPTIAL

RAWALPINDI 

TEACHING 

HOSPITAL

TOTAL

1

Patients registered in 

Outdoor patient 

department (OPD)
3638 2962 1172 7772

2 Patients admitted 784 485 169 1438

3
Confirmed Patients 

(Dengue fever)
439 286 103 828

4 Patients currently Admitted 88 83 29 200

5
Patients admitted during 

last 24 hours
30 32 04 66

6
Patients discharged in last  

24 hours
14 40 04 58

7
Patients Presented to (OPD) 

in last 24 hours
148 117 21 286

8
Confirmed Patients in last  

24 hours
32 27 03 62

9 Mortality (Total) 02 01 - 03



DATA OF DENGUE PATIENTS AT ALLIED HOSPITALS  

RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
1st Jan – 23rd Sep 2024
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TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE PATIENTS OPD, ALLIED HOSPITALS,
1st Sep – 23rd Sep 2024
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TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE PATIENTS ADMISSIONS ALLIED 
HOSPITALS, 

1st Sep – 23rd Sep 2024
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TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE CONFIRMED PATIENTS ALLIED 
HOSPITALS, 

1st Sep – 23rd Sep 2024

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1/9/2024 2/9/2024 3/9/2024 4/9/2024 5/9/2024 6/9/2024 7/9/2024 8/9/2024 9/9/2024 10/9/2024 11/9/2024 12/9/2024 13/9/2024 14/9/2024 15/9/2024 16/9/2024 17/9/2024 18/9/2024 19/9/2024 20/9/2024 21/9/2024 22/9/2024 23/9/2024


	Slide 1: Dengue 2024 RMU & Allied Hospitals, Rwp
	Slide 2: DATA OF DENGUE PATIENTS, RMU ALLIED HOSPITALS   1st  Jan – 23rd Sep 2024
	Slide 3: DATA OF DENGUE PATIENTS AT ALLIED HOSPITALS   RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY  1st  Jan – 23rd Sep 2024
	Slide 4: TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE PATIENTS OPD, ALLIED HOSPITALS,  1st  Sep – 23rd Sep 2024
	Slide 5: TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE PATIENTS ADMISSIONS ALLIED HOSPITALS,  1st  Sep – 23rd Sep 2024
	Slide 6: TREND OF LAST 24 HOURS DENGUE CONFIRMED PATIENTS ALLIED HOSPITALS,  1st  Sep – 23rd Sep 2024

